Course

CRM101
CRM315
ENG412
FRE504

POG225
POG426
SOC473

SOC530

SOC808

SOC885

SPN507

SPN515

SPN702

Community Engaged Learning & Teaching (CELT)

Toronto Metropolitan University
Faculty of Arts

Courses — Fall 2023
(Dr. Reena Tandon)

Course Name Instructor
Advanced Quantitative Research Methods Salmaan Khan
Understanding Crime in Canadian Society Salmaan Khan

Black Arts, Black Power

French Audio-Visual Translation
Global Governance

Global Conflict and Peace
Classical Sociological Theory

Blackness and Freedom
Sociology of Food and Eating
Women and Islam
English-Spanish Translation
Introduction to Business Spanish

Spanish-English Translation

Darcy Ballantyne
Julian Rojas Zapata
Sorpong Peou
Sorpong Peou
Amina Jamal

Melanie Knight
Sarah Elton
Amina Jamal
Mignette Garvida
Mignette Garvida

Mignette Garvida

Department

Criminology
Criminology

English

French

Politics and Governance
Politics and Governance
Sociology

Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish


https://www.torontomu.ca/calendar/2022-2023/courses/sociology/SOC/473/
https://www.torontomu.ca/calendar/2022-2023/courses/sociology/SOC/530/
https://www.torontomu.ca/calendar/2022-2023/courses/sociology/SOC/808/
https://www.torontomu.ca/calendar/2022-2023/courses/sociology/SOC/885/
https://www.torontomu.ca/calendar/2022-2023/courses/spanish/SPN/507/

